DLVISION OF WATER RESOURCES

"

1. OWNER.Z02ED QF Cor .

Camm.iss

STATE OF NEVADA
DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES

WELL DRILLERS REPORT
Please complete this form in its entirety

slatEL.

OFFICE USE ONLY

Log Nn /\3’49::5-‘

2. LOCATION.. <& v & 4 Sec. 32T BM .. N/SRALD. _E. M8 MNERAL. .. County
PR R M T N oo revmveeeseanessiamerreeseseeaesemsasssesemtnsss s set e oaeis st st tem st S o et eemeeeamee e eme e emeseeeeneeeemeareesemnmenananmeeree ]
ER E.YE‘»OF WORK 4, PROPOSED USE 5. TYPE WELL
New Well Recondition Domestic [ Irrigation [J Test | Cable [T Rotary E]/
Deepen O Other Municipal @/ Industrial [ Stock 0 Other
6. LITHOLOGIC LOG 8. WELL CONSTRUCTION
_H__,,.._.__.,..,‘.,. - Diameter hole..........ccoecco....., inches Total depth.................
Matcrial §‘{f§§; From To T}g:},‘ Casing record...........cccovveerrerrennns
/ R } Weight per £OOt......ovoceveeceee e eene e
Py i TN S Diameter
A /? ?/? I iy

Surface seal: Yes  No [J
- Depth of seal
Gravel packed: Yes 3 No F_"]
. Gravel packed from feet t0. ol feet
R Perforations:
- 1‘ TYPe PEIFOTALON ... eeeeeeceeeieeee et ceeeee oot ieeeeeae et eeeeeneeeeemeee
Y1707 10 2V Lo WO
b= A (o S, feet
feet to.
feet to
feat to
feet to.
o 9.
...... Static water level.. ..............
Flow.
Water temperature.

Date started

Date completed

7. WELL TEST DATA
Pump RPM G.P.M. Draw Down After Hours Pump o
BAILER TEST
GP. M. nanen Draw down............ feet ... ... hours
GPM... e Draw down.......__.feet . .. hours
GPM. e, Draw down.........feet .. . . hours

10. DRILLERS CERTIFICATION

This well was drilled under my supervision and the report is true to
the best of my knowledge.

Ay /ﬁ/

557

S ~£ u
Date/(’//‘ .“/} ...................................................................

USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY

5471




.rouu NO. 28 C/) -_-7?/‘/77/7{1?5&’&‘4 Laﬁ /S RIS
- rerortNo.  O8TT

3 LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s.0. 1503-984
HOUSTON -t DALLAS Pace 1 of 5
: FiLe No. 3558
WELL LOG oate  ©/29/72
. CUSTOMER LOCATION WELL DATA
ror BOard of County Commissioners NAME WELL wetL No. T
ELEVATION DATUM
Location weee  Hawthorne RT c GR
) TEST HOLE SIZE 9-5/8" o 1012!
SURVEY FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING ho 1-72
DATE FINISHED DRILLING Y-26-72
counry Mineral state Nevada priLLer O . Bryant =riane. 7
TYPE MUD Gel no. sacks O
OTHER LAND MARKS ELecTRIC Lo Y €S avre SChlumberger
SURVEY TYPE
ommer H, 5. Thompson
DEPTH EACH SAMPLES
STRATA STRATUM DESCRIPTION FORMATION pr— TYPE NUMBER
0 Surface
13 13 Boulders & sandy clay
28 15 Boulders, sand, gravel & clay
32 b Sandy clay, sand & gravel
33 1 Boulders
43 10 Sand, gravel, stks. of boulderg & clay
49 6 Boulders -
52 3 Boulders, sandy clay & gravel gtks.
57 5 Gravel, sand, few clay & bouldgr stks,
. 61 4 Clay, sandy clay & boulders
65 4 Boulders & clay
80 15 Boulders, sand & clay streaks
88 8 Clay, sandy clay & gravel stks|
91 3 Sand, gravel, sandy clay stks.
93 2 Boulders & clay
97 il Clay & sandy clay
98 1 Boulders
102 Y Boulders & clay
105 3 Clay, sandy clay, few boulders
106 1 Boulders '
108 2 Boulders & clay streaks
112 4 Clay, boulders & sandy clay
114 2 Boulders & clay
118 Y Clay & sandy clay ,
119 1 Boulders ’
126 7 Clay & boulders
129 3 Clay
134 5 Clay, sandy clay, gravel stks.
137 3 Boulders & clay
140 3 Boulders, c¢lay stks. (hard)
142 2 Cemented sand & gravel
143 1 Boulders
144 1 Clay & boulders :
149 5 Clay, boulders & stks. of sand
. 167 18 Sand, gravel & small stks. clay
168 1 Boulders \
170 2 Clay & boulders
172 2 Clay & boulders
175 3 Cemented sand & gravel
178 3 Sandy clay & gravel




&) Hermrsf 2SI Log SIHIsT
REPORT NO. 8877

FORM NO, 28

' LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s.0. 1503~984
HOUSTON -t- DALLAS eace 2 Of 5
FiLe no. 3558
WELL LOG oare  0/29/72
. CUSTOMER LOCATION WELL DATA
ror Board of County Commissioners NAME WELL werL No. [
* ELEVATION DATUM
LOCATION WELL, Hawthorne RY c GR
restT Hove size 9-5/8" vo 1012
BURVEY FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING Lo 1-72
DATE FINISHED DRILLING ,4 "26"72
counvy Mineral state Nevada oritter ¢, Bryant wmewno. 7
vvee mup  GE1l NO. SACKS 6,4
OTHER LAND MARKS ' eLecTric Lo Y€S  wyee OChlumberger
BURVEY TYPE
OTHER
DEPTH EACH : SAMPLES
STRATA STRATUM DESCRIPTION FORMATION pa— p—— NUmMBER
(o
179 1 Boulders
182 3 Sandy clay & boulders
215 33 Cemented sand, gravel, small clay stks.
218 3 Sandy clay & boulders
245 27 Cemented sand & gravel, small ¢lay stks|.
247 e Boulders (hard)
285 38 Cemented sand & gravel & clay Stks.
283 3 Hard boulders & clay stks.
. 290 2 Cemented sand & gravel & clay stks.
291 1 Hard -boulders
301 10 Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks. & boulders
302 1 Clay
303 1 Boulders
310 7 Cemented hard gravel & clay stks.
311 1 Boulders
326 15 Cemented hard gravel
356 30 - |Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks.
361 5 Cemented hard gravel
362 1 Hard boulders _
364 2 Cemented sand, gravel, boulderg$ & clay @stks.
365 1 Boulders, clay stks. (hard) _
373 8 Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks. & boulders
376 3 Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks.
384 8 Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks. & hard stks.
388 Yy Cemented sand & gravel
396 8 Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks. & hard stks.
398 2 Hard sand & few gravel stks. :
400 2 Cemented sand, gravel, soft clay stks.
Lol h Cemented sand, gravel, soft clay & hard| stks.
4ot 3 Clay, sandy clay & gravel _
410 3 Cemented sand, gravel & clay streaks
2 2 Hard boulders
Yyo 30 Cemented sand, gravel, clay brks. & boullders
. 4u8 6 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
h53 5 Clay & gravel stks.
469 16 Cemented sand & gravel, clay &{boulder ptks.
h71 2 Clay, cemented sand & gravel
4k 3 Boulders & clay stks.
Yt 3 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.




| G v, ¥ 2 4F 5 Log 13995~
, FORM NT, 28 : .
- ' rerorTnO.  O8TT

LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s.o. 1503-934
HOUSTON -ta DALLAS pace 3 of 5
' FiLeno. 3558
WELL LOG pate 6/29/72
. CUSTOMER LOCATION ' WELL DATA
ror Board of County Commissioners NAME WELL weLL No. [
’ ELEVATION DATUM
LOCATION WELL Hawthorne _ KT c aR
TEST HOLE SIZE 9-5/8"10 1012
SURVEY . FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING L’_ ]—-72
' DATE FINISHED DRILLING 4-26—72
county Mineral stare Nevada oricter C. Bryant rwwo. T
TYPE MUD Gel No. sacks OX
OTHER LAND MARKS ELECTRIC LOG Y €S Tvre oChlumberger
SURVEY TYPE
over H, Thompson
DEPTH EACH SAMPLES
RATA STrATUM DESCRIPTION FORMATION — — e
400
483 6 Hard sand, gravel & clay stks.
488 5 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
490 2 Boulders & clay streaks
491 1 [Clay
502 11 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
503 1 Boulders
506 3 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
‘ 509 3 Sandy clay -
. 510 1 Boulders '
518 8. |Sandy clay, cemented sand, gravel & limeg
519 1 Boulder
526 7 Sandy clay, sand, gravel & lime (broken]
527 L Boulders S
535 8 Sandy clay, lime stks., sand & |gravel
560 25 Cemented sand, gravel & clay
562 2 Boulders & clay streaks
574 12 Cemented sand
575 1 Boulders
579 4 Cemented sand, gravel & clay siks.
581 2 Sandy clay & gravel
583 2 Cemented sand, gravel & clay bneaks
588 5 Cemented sand, gravel, boulders & clay stks.
597 9 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks. (hard)
606 9 Cemented sand & gravel & clay
612 6 Cemented sand, gravel & boulders
627 15 Cemented sand & gravel, hard stks. & clay
629 2 Sandy clay
o643 14 Hard standstone, hard stks. & cllay brks
662 19 Hard sand, boulders & clay breaks
664 2 Hard sand & sandy clay
‘ 669 5 Boulders, hard sand & clay stks.
1 670 1 Sandy clay
. 687 17 Boulders, hard sand & sandy clay
700 13 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
702 2 Boulders (hard) clay stks.
703 1 Clay
705 2 Boulders, clay stks. & hard sand
710 5 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stfks,.
T17 7 Hard sand, boulders & clay stks.




®

FORM NO. 28

o (4) Frit 2eas
LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY,

HOUSTON -i-
WELL LO

DALLAS
G

8877
1503-984
4 of 5
3558
6/29/72

REPORT NO.
8. 0. |
PAGE
FILE NO.
DATE

FOR

LOCATION WELL

SURVEY

COUNTY

CUSTOMER LOCATION
Board of Gounty Commissioners

Hawthorne

WELL DATA

NAME WELL
ELEVATION
RT

c
rest HoLe size 9-5/8

Mineral

FIELD DATE START

priLLer G,
TYPE MUD

statre Nevada

ED DRILLING

DATE FINISHED DRILLING

Bryant
Gel

WELL NO. 7
DATUM

GR
so 1012
o 1-72
4ph-T2
RIG NO. 7
NO, SACKS 6’4

OTHER LAND MARKS ELECTRIC LOG Y €8 vvee SChlumberger
SURVEY TYPE
OTHER '
EACH SAMPLES
o cTaATumM DESCRIPTION FORMATION —— — ————
TTT
728 11 Cemented sand, gravel, clay & houlder .
729 1 Clay & sandy clay
735 6 Cemented sand, gravel & clay
736 1 Boulders
749 13 Cemented sand, gravel, sandy clay & lime stks.
750 1 Boulders (hard)
756 6 Hard sand & gravel & clay stks.
757 1 Boulders & sand stks.
., 766 9 Sand, gravel, boulders, clay & |lime stks.
T6T 1 Cemented sand & gravel
772 5 Sand, gravel & clay (broken)
784 12 Cemented sand, gravel & clay sgks.
786 2 Sand, gravel & clay (broken)
798 12 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
800 2 Sand, gravel & clay breaks _
807 7 Cemented sand, gravel & clay brks.
812 5 Cemented sand, gravel, boulderg & clay stks.
814 2 Hard boulders '
825 11 Cemented sand, gravel
827 2 Hard boulders
833 6 Cemented sand, gravel & bouldens & clay
838 - 5 Soft clay, sand & gravel
846 8 Cemented sand, gravel, soft cldy & boulders
8h7 1 Sand "
849 2 Cemented sand & gravel, soft clay stks.
851 2 Sand & gravel {(cut good) '
875 24 Cemented sand & gravel, soft clay & limg stks.
879 ly Sand, gravel & boulders
889 10 Sand, gravel, lime & clay stks.
899 10 Cemented sand, gravel, lime & HQoulders
900 1l Boulder & sand streaks
902 2 Cemented sand, gravel, lime, clay stks.
903 1 Hard boulders
904 1 Hard sand
920 16 Cemented sand, gravel, lime, clay,boulders
925 5 Soft brown & blue clay & sand gtks.
930 5 Sand, gravel, clay & lime stregks
932 2 Sand, gravel, clay (broken)
olk 12 Sand, gravel & soft clay (broken)

Log [3H95™




YORM NO. 28 ‘(5.) 7%‘/‘/94 /% Z2eB59 de SAALDST

. - reporT N0, S8T7

ek LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s.o. . 1503-984
_ HOUSTON -2e DALLAS pace 5 of 5
rieno, 3558
* ' WELL LOG DATE 6/29/72
. CUSTOMER LOCATION WELL DATA
FOR Board. of _County Commissioners NAME WELL WELL NO. T
' ELEVATION DATUM
LOCATION WELL Hawthorne RT c GR
TEST HOLE SIiZIE 9'—5/8" TD 1012'
SURVEY K FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING "4— 1—72
DATE FINISHED DRILLING h-p6-72
COUNTY Mineral sraTe lexas pricer C. Bryant riawne. 7
TYPE MUD Gel no. sacks Ol
OTHER LAND MARKS ELECTRIC LOG Y €8 wwee SChlumberger
SURVEY TYPE
OTHER
EACH SAMPLES
—— ot DESCRIPTION FORMATION — — ——
SuE
950 6 Sand, gravel & clay streaks
963 13 Cemented sand & stks. of lime & clay
969 6 Sand, gravel & clay (broken)
g72 3 Boulders & clay
981 9 Sand, lime & stks. of gravel &|clay
984 3 Cemented sand, gravel, clay (broken) & (lime
986 2 Boulders, sand & gravel
991 5 Cemented sand, gravel, clay & lime streaks
1012 21 Boulders, hard sand, gravel & ¢lay

Total depth 101P ft, .




. a‘n NO. 28 C/) ""77&‘/“/7‘7/)‘( ZE66 3 ,éo; S B4 94
REFORT NO. 8800
LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s.o.  1503-984
HOUSTON -- DALLAS PAGE 1 of 2
L FiLENo. 3558
WELL LOG O e BA 70
; . CUSTOMER LOCATION WELL DATA
ron Board of County Commissioners NAME WELL WELL NoO. 6
' ELEVATION DATUM
LOCATION WELL Hawthorne RT ¢ GR
test HoLE size 9=5/8" vo Yoyt
SURVEY FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING 3-13-72
DATE FINISHED DRILLING  3=16-T72

sTate Nevada

county Mineral rRIG NO. [

privter C.Bryant

Tvre Mun  (Gel NO. SACKS 65
otHer LAND Marks Mouth of Corey Canyon ELECTRIC LOG N D YYPE
SURVEY No TYPE
OTHER
EACH SAMPLE
o STanTOM DESCRIPTION FORMATION — “L;Es o
0 Surface
8 8 Sand ‘
20 12 Clay stks. & boulders
57 37 Hard boulders, sand & brown
clay streaks
58 1 Hard rock
65 7 Hard bldrs., sand & brown clay|stks.
73 8 Sandy clay, sand & gravel stks,
79 6 Rock & sandy clay
83 U Sand & gravel
ol 11 Bldrs., sand & clay stks.
98 4 Sandy clay
108 10 Sand, gravel, stks. of clay & xock
113 ? Clay
117 4 Sand & sandy clay
124 7 Sandy clay, few rock streaks
125 1 Hard boulder :
128 3 Sandy clay & rock streaks
133 5 Sand, gravel & sandy clay
136 3 Clay,sandy clay, gravel stks.
142 6 Sand, gravel & clay stks.
151 9 Clay, sandy clay & rock stks,
162 11 Sand, gravel & sandy clay
175 13 Sand & gravel
184 9 Sand,brown clay & stks. gravel
185 1 Boulders
206 21 |Sand, gravel & soft clay stks.
215 9 Boulders & clay
222 7 Sand, gravel, clay & boulders
2u6 24 Cemented sand & gravel & clay gtks.
257 11 Sand, gravel, soft brown clay
268 11 Hard rock, blue & brown clay stks.
281 13 Hard rock & brown clay stks.
291 10  |Brown clay & rock stks.,
299 8 Cemented sand & gravel & clay 3gtks.
322 23 Rock & clay
32? 3 Gray clay & gravel streaks
334 9 Cemented sand & gravel, clay &
boulders streaks
336 2 Boulders




(2) . Ferwr 77 2&éé3 Log /3494

M Ho- 20 REPORT NO. 8800
ILLAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s. 0. 1503-984
HOUSTON -i- DALLAS pace 2 of 2
fiteno. 3558
WELL LOG ‘DATE Lsy/re
. CUSTOMER LOCATION WELL DATA
ror Board of County Commissioners NAME WELL were no. 6
ELEVATION DATUM
Location wer.  Hawthorne RT ¢ GR
. TEST HOLE SIZE 9—5/8" 7D ’49]_‘
SURVEY : FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING 3-13-72
DATE FINISHED DRILLING 3-16-72
county Mineral stare Nevada priter C. Bryant wmawne. 7
‘ TYPE MUD Gel No. sacks 5
OTHER LAND MARKS Mouth of Corey Canyon ELECTRIC LOG NO TYPE
' SURVEY No TYPE
OTHER
DEPTH EACH SAMPLES
ESTRATA STRATUM DESCRIPTION FORMATION DEPTH TYPE NUMBER
330
338 2 Gray clay
348 10 Boulders & gray clay
350 2 Hard rock
366 16 Boulders, gray & brown clay
367 1 Hard rock
370 3 Boulders & brown clay
376 6 Cemented,sand & gravel, clay
. streaks
383 7 Brown clay & boulders
385 2 Brown clay
392 T Brown clay & boulders
397 5 Gray clay, boulder streaks
e 15 Boulders & gray clay (broken)
Yy 32 Rock & gray clay streaks
461 17 Hard sand & gravel, stks. of
! clay _
468 T Brown & gray.clay, stks. boulders
Y72 4 Black rock
485 13 Boulders, clay (broken)
487 2 Rock
4ol 4 Rock & gray clay (broken)
Total depth 291 ft.




DLVISION OF WATER RESOURCES

"

1. OWNER.Z02ED QF Cor .

Camm.iss

STATE OF NEVADA
DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES

WELL DRILLERS REPORT
Please complete this form in its entirety

slatEL.

OFFICE USE ONLY

Log Nn /\3’49::5-‘

2. LOCATION.. <& v & 4 Sec. 32T BM .. N/SRALD. _E. M8 MNERAL. .. County
PR R M T N oo revmveeeseanessiamerreeseseeaesemsasssesemtnsss s set e oaeis st st tem st S o et eemeeeamee e eme e emeseeeeneeeemeareesemnmenananmeeree ]
ER E.YE‘»OF WORK 4, PROPOSED USE 5. TYPE WELL
New Well Recondition Domestic [ Irrigation [J Test | Cable [T Rotary E]/
Deepen O Other Municipal @/ Industrial [ Stock 0 Other
6. LITHOLOGIC LOG 8. WELL CONSTRUCTION
_H__,,.._.__.,..,‘.,. - Diameter hole..........ccoecco....., inches Total depth.................
Matcrial §‘{f§§; From To T}g:},‘ Casing record...........cccovveerrerrennns
/ R } Weight per £OOt......ovoceveeceee e eene e
Py i TN S Diameter
A /? ?/? I iy

Surface seal: Yes  No [J
- Depth of seal
Gravel packed: Yes 3 No F_"]
. Gravel packed from feet t0. ol feet
R Perforations:
- 1‘ TYPe PEIFOTALON ... eeeeeeceeeieeee et ceeeee oot ieeeeeae et eeeeeneeeeemeee
Y1707 10 2V Lo WO
b= A (o S, feet
feet to.
feet to
feat to
feet to.
o 9.
...... Static water level.. ..............
Flow.
Water temperature.

Date started

Date completed

7. WELL TEST DATA
Pump RPM G.P.M. Draw Down After Hours Pump o
BAILER TEST
GP. M. nanen Draw down............ feet ... ... hours
GPM... e Draw down.......__.feet . .. hours
GPM. e, Draw down.........feet .. . . hours

10. DRILLERS CERTIFICATION

This well was drilled under my supervision and the report is true to
the best of my knowledge.

Ay /ﬁ/

557

S ~£ u
Date/(’//‘ .“/} ...................................................................

USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY

5471




.rouu NO. 28 C/) -_-7?/‘/77/7{1?5&’&‘4 Laﬁ /S RIS
- rerortNo.  O8TT

3 LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s.0. 1503-984
HOUSTON -t DALLAS Pace 1 of 5
: FiLe No. 3558
WELL LOG oate  ©/29/72
. CUSTOMER LOCATION WELL DATA
ror BOard of County Commissioners NAME WELL wetL No. T
ELEVATION DATUM
Location weee  Hawthorne RT c GR
) TEST HOLE SIZE 9-5/8" o 1012!
SURVEY FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING ho 1-72
DATE FINISHED DRILLING Y-26-72
counry Mineral state Nevada priLLer O . Bryant =riane. 7
TYPE MUD Gel no. sacks O
OTHER LAND MARKS ELecTRIC Lo Y €S avre SChlumberger
SURVEY TYPE
ommer H, 5. Thompson
DEPTH EACH SAMPLES
STRATA STRATUM DESCRIPTION FORMATION pr— TYPE NUMBER
0 Surface
13 13 Boulders & sandy clay
28 15 Boulders, sand, gravel & clay
32 b Sandy clay, sand & gravel
33 1 Boulders
43 10 Sand, gravel, stks. of boulderg & clay
49 6 Boulders -
52 3 Boulders, sandy clay & gravel gtks.
57 5 Gravel, sand, few clay & bouldgr stks,
. 61 4 Clay, sandy clay & boulders
65 4 Boulders & clay
80 15 Boulders, sand & clay streaks
88 8 Clay, sandy clay & gravel stks|
91 3 Sand, gravel, sandy clay stks.
93 2 Boulders & clay
97 il Clay & sandy clay
98 1 Boulders
102 Y Boulders & clay
105 3 Clay, sandy clay, few boulders
106 1 Boulders '
108 2 Boulders & clay streaks
112 4 Clay, boulders & sandy clay
114 2 Boulders & clay
118 Y Clay & sandy clay ,
119 1 Boulders ’
126 7 Clay & boulders
129 3 Clay
134 5 Clay, sandy clay, gravel stks.
137 3 Boulders & clay
140 3 Boulders, c¢lay stks. (hard)
142 2 Cemented sand & gravel
143 1 Boulders
144 1 Clay & boulders :
149 5 Clay, boulders & stks. of sand
. 167 18 Sand, gravel & small stks. clay
168 1 Boulders \
170 2 Clay & boulders
172 2 Clay & boulders
175 3 Cemented sand & gravel
178 3 Sandy clay & gravel




&) Hermrsf 2SI Log SIHIsT
REPORT NO. 8877

FORM NO, 28

' LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s.0. 1503~984
HOUSTON -t- DALLAS eace 2 Of 5
FiLe no. 3558
WELL LOG oare  0/29/72
. CUSTOMER LOCATION WELL DATA
ror Board of County Commissioners NAME WELL werL No. [
* ELEVATION DATUM
LOCATION WELL, Hawthorne RY c GR
restT Hove size 9-5/8" vo 1012
BURVEY FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING Lo 1-72
DATE FINISHED DRILLING ,4 "26"72
counvy Mineral state Nevada oritter ¢, Bryant wmewno. 7
vvee mup  GE1l NO. SACKS 6,4
OTHER LAND MARKS ' eLecTric Lo Y€S  wyee OChlumberger
BURVEY TYPE
OTHER
DEPTH EACH : SAMPLES
STRATA STRATUM DESCRIPTION FORMATION pa— p—— NUmMBER
(o
179 1 Boulders
182 3 Sandy clay & boulders
215 33 Cemented sand, gravel, small clay stks.
218 3 Sandy clay & boulders
245 27 Cemented sand & gravel, small ¢lay stks|.
247 e Boulders (hard)
285 38 Cemented sand & gravel & clay Stks.
283 3 Hard boulders & clay stks.
. 290 2 Cemented sand & gravel & clay stks.
291 1 Hard -boulders
301 10 Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks. & boulders
302 1 Clay
303 1 Boulders
310 7 Cemented hard gravel & clay stks.
311 1 Boulders
326 15 Cemented hard gravel
356 30 - |Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks.
361 5 Cemented hard gravel
362 1 Hard boulders _
364 2 Cemented sand, gravel, boulderg$ & clay @stks.
365 1 Boulders, clay stks. (hard) _
373 8 Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks. & boulders
376 3 Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks.
384 8 Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks. & hard stks.
388 Yy Cemented sand & gravel
396 8 Cemented sand, gravel, clay stks. & hard stks.
398 2 Hard sand & few gravel stks. :
400 2 Cemented sand, gravel, soft clay stks.
Lol h Cemented sand, gravel, soft clay & hard| stks.
4ot 3 Clay, sandy clay & gravel _
410 3 Cemented sand, gravel & clay streaks
2 2 Hard boulders
Yyo 30 Cemented sand, gravel, clay brks. & boullders
. 4u8 6 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
h53 5 Clay & gravel stks.
469 16 Cemented sand & gravel, clay &{boulder ptks.
h71 2 Clay, cemented sand & gravel
4k 3 Boulders & clay stks.
Yt 3 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.




| G v, ¥ 2 4F 5 Log 13995~
, FORM NT, 28 : .
- ' rerorTnO.  O8TT

LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s.o. 1503-934
HOUSTON -ta DALLAS pace 3 of 5
' FiLeno. 3558
WELL LOG pate 6/29/72
. CUSTOMER LOCATION ' WELL DATA
ror Board of County Commissioners NAME WELL weLL No. [
’ ELEVATION DATUM
LOCATION WELL Hawthorne _ KT c aR
TEST HOLE SIZE 9-5/8"10 1012
SURVEY . FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING L’_ ]—-72
' DATE FINISHED DRILLING 4-26—72
county Mineral stare Nevada oricter C. Bryant rwwo. T
TYPE MUD Gel No. sacks OX
OTHER LAND MARKS ELECTRIC LOG Y €S Tvre oChlumberger
SURVEY TYPE
over H, Thompson
DEPTH EACH SAMPLES
RATA STrATUM DESCRIPTION FORMATION — — e
400
483 6 Hard sand, gravel & clay stks.
488 5 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
490 2 Boulders & clay streaks
491 1 [Clay
502 11 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
503 1 Boulders
506 3 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
‘ 509 3 Sandy clay -
. 510 1 Boulders '
518 8. |Sandy clay, cemented sand, gravel & limeg
519 1 Boulder
526 7 Sandy clay, sand, gravel & lime (broken]
527 L Boulders S
535 8 Sandy clay, lime stks., sand & |gravel
560 25 Cemented sand, gravel & clay
562 2 Boulders & clay streaks
574 12 Cemented sand
575 1 Boulders
579 4 Cemented sand, gravel & clay siks.
581 2 Sandy clay & gravel
583 2 Cemented sand, gravel & clay bneaks
588 5 Cemented sand, gravel, boulders & clay stks.
597 9 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks. (hard)
606 9 Cemented sand & gravel & clay
612 6 Cemented sand, gravel & boulders
627 15 Cemented sand & gravel, hard stks. & clay
629 2 Sandy clay
o643 14 Hard standstone, hard stks. & cllay brks
662 19 Hard sand, boulders & clay breaks
664 2 Hard sand & sandy clay
‘ 669 5 Boulders, hard sand & clay stks.
1 670 1 Sandy clay
. 687 17 Boulders, hard sand & sandy clay
700 13 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
702 2 Boulders (hard) clay stks.
703 1 Clay
705 2 Boulders, clay stks. & hard sand
710 5 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stfks,.
T17 7 Hard sand, boulders & clay stks.
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FORM NO. 28

o (4) Frit 2eas
LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY,

HOUSTON -i-
WELL LO

DALLAS
G

8877
1503-984
4 of 5
3558
6/29/72

REPORT NO.
8. 0. |
PAGE
FILE NO.
DATE

FOR

LOCATION WELL

SURVEY

COUNTY

CUSTOMER LOCATION
Board of Gounty Commissioners

Hawthorne

WELL DATA

NAME WELL
ELEVATION
RT

c
rest HoLe size 9-5/8

Mineral

FIELD DATE START

priLLer G,
TYPE MUD

statre Nevada

ED DRILLING

DATE FINISHED DRILLING

Bryant
Gel

WELL NO. 7
DATUM

GR
so 1012
o 1-72
4ph-T2
RIG NO. 7
NO, SACKS 6’4

OTHER LAND MARKS ELECTRIC LOG Y €8 vvee SChlumberger
SURVEY TYPE
OTHER '
EACH SAMPLES
o cTaATumM DESCRIPTION FORMATION —— — ————
TTT
728 11 Cemented sand, gravel, clay & houlder .
729 1 Clay & sandy clay
735 6 Cemented sand, gravel & clay
736 1 Boulders
749 13 Cemented sand, gravel, sandy clay & lime stks.
750 1 Boulders (hard)
756 6 Hard sand & gravel & clay stks.
757 1 Boulders & sand stks.
., 766 9 Sand, gravel, boulders, clay & |lime stks.
T6T 1 Cemented sand & gravel
772 5 Sand, gravel & clay (broken)
784 12 Cemented sand, gravel & clay sgks.
786 2 Sand, gravel & clay (broken)
798 12 Cemented sand, gravel & clay stks.
800 2 Sand, gravel & clay breaks _
807 7 Cemented sand, gravel & clay brks.
812 5 Cemented sand, gravel, boulderg & clay stks.
814 2 Hard boulders '
825 11 Cemented sand, gravel
827 2 Hard boulders
833 6 Cemented sand, gravel & bouldens & clay
838 - 5 Soft clay, sand & gravel
846 8 Cemented sand, gravel, soft cldy & boulders
8h7 1 Sand "
849 2 Cemented sand & gravel, soft clay stks.
851 2 Sand & gravel {(cut good) '
875 24 Cemented sand & gravel, soft clay & limg stks.
879 ly Sand, gravel & boulders
889 10 Sand, gravel, lime & clay stks.
899 10 Cemented sand, gravel, lime & HQoulders
900 1l Boulder & sand streaks
902 2 Cemented sand, gravel, lime, clay stks.
903 1 Hard boulders
904 1 Hard sand
920 16 Cemented sand, gravel, lime, clay,boulders
925 5 Soft brown & blue clay & sand gtks.
930 5 Sand, gravel, clay & lime stregks
932 2 Sand, gravel, clay (broken)
olk 12 Sand, gravel & soft clay (broken)
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YORM NO. 28 ‘(5.) 7%‘/‘/94 /% Z2eB59 de SAALDST

. - reporT N0, S8T7

ek LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s.o. . 1503-984
_ HOUSTON -2e DALLAS pace 5 of 5
rieno, 3558
* ' WELL LOG DATE 6/29/72
. CUSTOMER LOCATION WELL DATA
FOR Board. of _County Commissioners NAME WELL WELL NO. T
' ELEVATION DATUM
LOCATION WELL Hawthorne RT c GR
TEST HOLE SIiZIE 9'—5/8" TD 1012'
SURVEY K FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING "4— 1—72
DATE FINISHED DRILLING h-p6-72
COUNTY Mineral sraTe lexas pricer C. Bryant riawne. 7
TYPE MUD Gel no. sacks Ol
OTHER LAND MARKS ELECTRIC LOG Y €8 wwee SChlumberger
SURVEY TYPE
OTHER
EACH SAMPLES
—— ot DESCRIPTION FORMATION — — ——
SuE
950 6 Sand, gravel & clay streaks
963 13 Cemented sand & stks. of lime & clay
969 6 Sand, gravel & clay (broken)
g72 3 Boulders & clay
981 9 Sand, lime & stks. of gravel &|clay
984 3 Cemented sand, gravel, clay (broken) & (lime
986 2 Boulders, sand & gravel
991 5 Cemented sand, gravel, clay & lime streaks
1012 21 Boulders, hard sand, gravel & ¢lay

Total depth 101P ft, .
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REFORT NO. 8800
LAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s.o.  1503-984
HOUSTON -- DALLAS PAGE 1 of 2
L FiLENo. 3558
WELL LOG O e BA 70
; . CUSTOMER LOCATION WELL DATA
ron Board of County Commissioners NAME WELL WELL NoO. 6
' ELEVATION DATUM
LOCATION WELL Hawthorne RT ¢ GR
test HoLE size 9=5/8" vo Yoyt
SURVEY FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING 3-13-72
DATE FINISHED DRILLING  3=16-T72

sTate Nevada

county Mineral rRIG NO. [

privter C.Bryant

Tvre Mun  (Gel NO. SACKS 65
otHer LAND Marks Mouth of Corey Canyon ELECTRIC LOG N D YYPE
SURVEY No TYPE
OTHER
EACH SAMPLE
o STanTOM DESCRIPTION FORMATION — “L;Es o
0 Surface
8 8 Sand ‘
20 12 Clay stks. & boulders
57 37 Hard boulders, sand & brown
clay streaks
58 1 Hard rock
65 7 Hard bldrs., sand & brown clay|stks.
73 8 Sandy clay, sand & gravel stks,
79 6 Rock & sandy clay
83 U Sand & gravel
ol 11 Bldrs., sand & clay stks.
98 4 Sandy clay
108 10 Sand, gravel, stks. of clay & xock
113 ? Clay
117 4 Sand & sandy clay
124 7 Sandy clay, few rock streaks
125 1 Hard boulder :
128 3 Sandy clay & rock streaks
133 5 Sand, gravel & sandy clay
136 3 Clay,sandy clay, gravel stks.
142 6 Sand, gravel & clay stks.
151 9 Clay, sandy clay & rock stks,
162 11 Sand, gravel & sandy clay
175 13 Sand & gravel
184 9 Sand,brown clay & stks. gravel
185 1 Boulders
206 21 |Sand, gravel & soft clay stks.
215 9 Boulders & clay
222 7 Sand, gravel, clay & boulders
2u6 24 Cemented sand & gravel & clay gtks.
257 11 Sand, gravel, soft brown clay
268 11 Hard rock, blue & brown clay stks.
281 13 Hard rock & brown clay stks.
291 10  |Brown clay & rock stks.,
299 8 Cemented sand & gravel & clay 3gtks.
322 23 Rock & clay
32? 3 Gray clay & gravel streaks
334 9 Cemented sand & gravel, clay &
boulders streaks
336 2 Boulders




(2) . Ferwr 77 2&éé3 Log /3494

M Ho- 20 REPORT NO. 8800
ILLAYNE TEXAS COMPANY, s. 0. 1503-984
HOUSTON -i- DALLAS pace 2 of 2
fiteno. 3558
WELL LOG ‘DATE Lsy/re
. CUSTOMER LOCATION WELL DATA
ror Board of County Commissioners NAME WELL were no. 6
ELEVATION DATUM
Location wer.  Hawthorne RT ¢ GR
. TEST HOLE SIZE 9—5/8" 7D ’49]_‘
SURVEY : FIELD DATE STARTED DRILLING 3-13-72
DATE FINISHED DRILLING 3-16-72
county Mineral stare Nevada priter C. Bryant wmawne. 7
‘ TYPE MUD Gel No. sacks 5
OTHER LAND MARKS Mouth of Corey Canyon ELECTRIC LOG NO TYPE
' SURVEY No TYPE
OTHER
DEPTH EACH SAMPLES
ESTRATA STRATUM DESCRIPTION FORMATION DEPTH TYPE NUMBER
330
338 2 Gray clay
348 10 Boulders & gray clay
350 2 Hard rock
366 16 Boulders, gray & brown clay
367 1 Hard rock
370 3 Boulders & brown clay
376 6 Cemented,sand & gravel, clay
. streaks
383 7 Brown clay & boulders
385 2 Brown clay
392 T Brown clay & boulders
397 5 Gray clay, boulder streaks
e 15 Boulders & gray clay (broken)
Yy 32 Rock & gray clay streaks
461 17 Hard sand & gravel, stks. of
! clay _
468 T Brown & gray.clay, stks. boulders
Y72 4 Black rock
485 13 Boulders, clay (broken)
487 2 Rock
4ol 4 Rock & gray clay (broken)
Total depth 291 ft.




